UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Wide range of supply voltages
Low supply current drain independent of
supply voltage
Low input biasing current
Low input offset voltage and offset current

www.umw-ic.com UMW LM324
Quadruple Operational Amplifiers
8.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW LM324ADR
UMW LM324PT
UMW LM324PWR
UMW LM324APT
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14